
 1
8 

ap
pr

ox
.

m
od

ul
e 

le
ng

ht
 1

/4

m
od

ul
e 

le
ng

ht
15

62
-2

39
0

 block size 15 m max. 

 b
lo

ck
 si

ze
 1

5 
m

  m
ax

. 
Plan view

1:50

 20 min. 

 950-1305  3
0-

50
 

 3
42

-3
62

 

 20 min. 

 3
8,

1 

 200 
 2,2 / 3,3 / 4,4 / 5,5 m  2,2 / 3,3 / 4,4 / 5,5 m 

 9
,8

-1
3,

5 

 1500-2300 

 9
1 

 214-1376 

X

2

Z

Y

Detail Z

10
7

5

14

6

4

13

3

12

15

1

14

11

Detail Y
1 : 10

9

8

Detail X
1 : 5

Pos.No. Designation optional
1 BasicRail 22
2 Dome Flat Connector Set x
3 S-Dome 6.15 Windbreaker LS
4 Dome 6.15 Peak
5 DomeClamp EC Set
6 MK2
7 Dome 6.10 SD/Dome 6.15 SD *
8 SingleRail 36 light
9 SingleRail 36 Connector Set x
10 Climber Set
11 CabelManager x
12 PE-Plate
13 Self tapping screw
14 Socket head bolt serrated -sim. ISO 4762 - M8x20
15 Module

* Module
Dome 6.15 SD 950-1170
Dome 6.10 SD 1171-1305
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Plan view
1 : 100

x°=arcsin (221/modulwidth)
assembly dimension 1=module width *cos(x)+72-35,1
assembly dimension 2=row space-module width*cos(x)°-151,7-20,6
service corridor=row space-module width*cos(x)°
block size length in rail direction=
row space * number of row - 1*service corridor+151,7+20+47,7
block size towards the long side of the module=(module length +18)* number of columns-18
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